ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GST80
Manual Pulldown Screen
Vertical Up Screen
PROJECTION SCREENS - Manual / Portable
• Value for money & simplicity of design make these basic pull down projection screens ideal for education facilities & corporate use
• Available in 16:10, Square, Video & HDTV 16:9 formats
• White Headbox only
• The premium model with a modern & elegant design features an integrated
aluminium carry case in black
• The support frame utilises gas struts which allow for a free standing & stable
screen platform
• Can be adjusted to any height
• This easy to carry & store screen solution should be your first selection for
portable presenting
• Available in Video 4:3 format
  FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS
  FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS
ITEM # INCHES
DIAGONALLY
IMAGE
SIZE FORMAT PRICE
RLHT08369W 83” 1120 x 1790 16:10 $259 + GST
RLHT09869W 98” 1320 x 2110 16:10 $325 + GST
RLHT11869W 118” 1590 x 2540 16:10 $399 + GST
RLHT12709W n/a 1210 x 1210 Square $129 + GST
RLHT15309W n/a 1470 x 1470 Square $159 + GST
RLHT18009W n/a 1740 x 1740 Square $190 + GST
RLHT21309W n/a 2050 x 2050 Square $275 + GST
RLHT07519W 75” 1147 x 1530 Video 4:3 $165 + GST
RLHT08419W 84” 1237 x 1650 Video 4:3 $180 + GST
RLHT10019W 100” 1523 x 2030 Video 4:3 $215 + GST
RLHT12019W 120” 1770 x 2360 Video 4:3 $285 + GST
RLHT08229W 82” 996 x 1770 HDTV 16:9 $190 + GST
RLHT09229W 92” 1140 x 2030 HDTV 16:9 $225 + GST
RLHT10029W 100” 1200 x 2130 HDTV 16:9 $290 + GST
RLHT12029W 120” 1450 x 2580 HDTV 16:9 $399 + GST
ITEM # INCHES
DIAGONALLY
IMAGE
SIZE FORMAT PRICE
RLVU06019B 60” 915 x 1220 Video 4:3 $395 + GST
RLVU08019B 80” 1215 x 1620 Video 4:3 $545 + GST
ALL ORDERS OVER $250 (EX GST) DELIVERED FREE* 81
PROJECTION SCREENS - Motorised
Motorised ScreensElectriCinema
ITEM # INCH
DIAGONALLY
IMAGE
SIZE PRICE
0607269-S 72” 970 x 1550 $1,895 + GST
0608469-S 84” 1130 x 1810 $1,995 + GST
0609269-S 92” 1240 x 1980 $2,055 + GST
0609669-S 96” 1295 x 2070 $2,085 + GST
0610069-S 100” 1345 x 2155 $2,205 + GST
0611069-L 110” 1480 x 2370 $2,395 + GST
0612069-L 120” 1615 x 2585 $2,535 + GST
0613069-L 130” 1750 x 2800 $2,695 + GST
0614069-L 140” 1885 x 3015 $2,845 + GST
0615069-L 150” 2020 x 3230 $2,995 + GST
0618069-L 180” 2425 x 3878 $3,999 + GST
0620069-XL 200” 2695 x 4310 $4,845 + GST
16:10 Format
ITEM # INCH
DIAGONALLY
IMAGE
SIZE PRICE
0607229-S 72” 895 x 1595 $1,995 + GST
0608429-S 84” 1045 x 1860 $2,125 + GST
0609229-S 92” 1145 x 2035 $2,185 + GST
0609629-S 96” 1195 x 2125 $2,215 + GST
0610029-S 100” 1245 x 2215 $2,345 + GST
0611029-L 110” 1370 x 2435 $2,550 + GST
0611529-L 115” 1430 x 2545 $2,625 + GST
0612029-L 120” 1495 x 2655 $2,700 + GST
0613029-L 130” 1615 x 2880 $2,860 + GST
0615029-L 150” 1865 x 3320 $3,025 + GST
0618029-L 180” 2240 x 3985 $4,275 + GST
0620029-XL 200” 2490 x 4425 $4,945 + GST
0622529-XL 225” 2800 x 4980 $6,890 + GST
0625029-XL 250” 3115 x 5535 $7,815 + GST
0627529-XL 275” 3425 x 6085 $8,725 + GST
HDTV 16:9 Format
Video 4:3 Format
THIS PREMIUM SCREEN SOLUTION COMES WITH:
ITEM # INCH
DIAGONALLY
IMAGE
SIZE PRICE
0607219-S 72” 1100 x 1465 $1,895 + GST
0608419-S 84” 1280 x 1705 $1,999 + GST
0609619-S 96” 1465 x 1950 $2,085 + GST
0610019-S 100” 1525 x 2035 $2,200 + GST
0611519-L 115” 1755 x 2340 $2,450 + GST
0613019-L 130” 1980 x 2640 $2,690 + GST
0615019-L 150” 2285 x 3050 $2,845 + GST
0618019-L 180” 2745 x 3660 $3,995 + GST
0620019-L 200” 3050 x 4065 $4,650 + GST
0622519-XL 225” 3430 x 4570 $6,450 + GST
0625019-XL 250” 3810 x 5080 $7,350 + GST
0627519-XL 275” 4190 x 5590 $8,200 + GST
0630019-XL 300” 4570 x 6100 $8,995 + GST
  FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS
  FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS
  FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS